Senior Men
Place Bib Name

1 21
2 1
3 194
4 157
5 79
6 10
7 189

8 115

9 228
251

11 353

12 364

13
14
15
16

243

90
153
183

17
18

40
253

19 224

MCNEELY, Evan

BAKKER, Osmond
DAL-CIN, Matteo

LUNDY, Scott
EL-GHAZAL, Imad

MACDONALD,
Warren

O’BRIEN, Conor
SCHIEMANN, Neil

JEAN, Sylvain
BOUDREAU, Marc
HANRAHAN,
Mason

CHAPMAN,
Stephen

CHENEY, Jason
LAPOINTE, Marc
RENDALL, Glen

DEVISSCHER,
Thomas

CLARKE, Shawn
PLAICE, Keir

MILLER, Michael

Results by Category for Race A
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 5 of 10
in Perth on 24 Oct 2010

Team

EMD Serono
Specialized

La Bicicletta

euro-
sports/foodery/dal-

J & J Cycle

Kunstadt Cycling
Club

Nine2FivePro.com

EMD Serono
Specialized

Tall Tree Cycles/
Steelwool Bicycles

Kona/Bio-max

disasterrecovery.
com

euro-
sports/foodery/dal-

Independent

Ride with Rendall
Nine2FivePro.com
Ride with Rendall
Ride With Rendall

The Cyclery

UWTC de
Volharding

Ride with Rendall

created by Cyclocross v1.1.6

Time
0:59:40

1:01:43
1:04:03

1:04:20
1:04:29

1:04:43

1:05:02

1:05:13

1:05:55
1:05:58

1:06:32

0:59:46

0:59:58
1:00:10
1:00:34
1:00:40

1:00:43
1:00:46

1:03:03

Gap Pts
20

+2:03
+4:23

18
16

+4:40
+4:49

14

13
+5:03 12
+5:22 11
+5:33 10

+6:15 9
+6:18 8

+6:52 7

-1lap 6

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

N W b~ O

-1 lap

-1lap 1
-1lap 1

-1lap 1

Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5

05:34

05:35
05:58

05:56
06:00

06:04

06:02

06:05

06:05
05:57

06:29

06:26

06:19
06:03
06:18
05:59

06:30
06:24

06:21

page 1 ----

06:47

06:44
07:00

07:00
07:02

07:01

07:10

07:12

07:05
07:10

07:14

07:29

07:28
07:34
07:46
07:02

07:31
07:49

07:48

06:30

06:49
07:05

07:17
07:17

07:11

07:14

07:23

07:12
07:53

07:25

07:32

07:39
07:46
07:44
07:24

07:39
07:30

07:57

06:43

06:58
07:08

07:19
07:12

07:19

07:10

07:04

07:15
07:29

07:28

07:36

07:44
07:52
07:40
08:00

07:47
07:52

07:58

06:45

06:57
07:10

07:20
07:18

07:15

07:23

07:16

07:26
07:25

07:34

07:36

07:40
07:51
07:42
08:05

07:53
07:46

08:10

Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9

06:50

07:19
07:16

07:16
07:21

07:23

07:33

07:11

07:42
07:39

07:28

07:38

07:46
07:38
07:39
07:55

07:49
07:52

08:19

06:45

07:05
07:26

07:17
07:19

07:32

07:38

07:25

07:38
07:32

07:42

07:48

07:40
07:38
07:47
08:12

07:52
07:53

08:15

printed 27 Oct 2010 at 9:21 AM

06:49

07:03
07:33

07:27
07:34

07:23

07:23

07:58

07:57
07:33

07:42

07:41

07:42
07:48
07:58
08:03

07:42
07:40

08:15

06:57

07:13
07:27

07:28
07:26

07:35

07:29

07:39

07:35
07:20

07:30



20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28

22
229

368
154
386
388
362

209

28

DNF 88

1
2
3

VANCE, Geoff
POLSON, Matt

HORSLEY, Ross
ROTH, Casey
TWOMEY, Patrick
TWOMEY, Liam

WHITEKNIGHT,
Warren

ROACH, Daniel

EIKENBERRY,
Adam

VIPOND, Nick

Masters Men A
Place Bib Name

141
5
218

254
149

73

112

244

217

BEARD, Duncan

Results by Category for Race A
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 5 of 10
in Perth on 24 Oct 2010

Bushtakah

Kunstadt Cycling
Club

Gears & Grinds
Ride With Rendall
Independent
Independent
HBCC

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

euro-
sports/foodery/dal-

The Cyclery

Team

Nine2FivePro.com

SMITH, Simon T | Cycle Racing
MARSHALL, Shawn Les Rouleurs de
I'Outaouais
WESTWOOD, Kris The Cyclery
HEINO, Rodd Tall Tree Cycles/
Steelwool Bicycles
PARNIAK, Robert Tall Tree Cycles/
Steelwool Bicycles
POLD, Jamie Tall Tree Cycles/
Steelwool Bicycles
STACHON, David Tall Tree Cycles/
Steelwool Bicycles
LOEFFELHOLZ, Nine2FivePro.com
Hans

created by Cyclocross v1.1.6

1:03:21
1:03:53

1:04:11
1:05:15
1:08:19
1:00:26
1:01:13

1:05:37

1:09:42

0:42:19

Time

1:06:02

1:06:35
1:07:01

1:07:02
1:07:34

0:59:53

0:59:55

1:00:01

1:01:32

-1lap 1 07:02

-1lap 1 06:28

-1lap 1 06:51

-1lap 1 06:58

-1lap 1 07:01

-2laps 1 06:52
-2laps 1 07:09
-2laps 1 07:49
-2laps 1 07:25
06:54

Gap Pts Lap1

20 06:06

+0:33 18 06:32

+0:59 16 06:08

+1:00 14 06:12

+1:32 13 06:23

-1lap 12 06:15

-1lap 11 06:35

-1lap 10 06:34

-“1lap 9 06:25

page 2 ----

07:51
07:43

08:03
08:04

07:58
07:54
08:23
08:48
08:43

08:13
08:12
08:32
08:45
08:57

09:17 09:33

09:30 10:01

08:26 08:38

Lap2 Lap3
06:58 07:17
07:24 07:26
07:19 07:22

07:17
07:21

07:36

07:36
07:38 07:35
07:33 07:24
07:33 07:22

07:40 07:45

07:54
08:10

08:05
08:06
08:34
09:02
09:09

09:43

10:27

09:09

Lap 4
07:25
07:29
07:36

07:29
07:32

07:41
07:39
07:29

07:49

07:51
08:08

08:13
08:25
08:44
09:15
09:05

09:49

10:54

09:12

Lap 5
07:15
07:38
07:51

07:38
07:36

07:36
07:37
07:49

07:50

08:20
08:12

08:11
08:43
08:52
08:43
08:59

09:41

10:49

Lap 6
08:00
07:36
07:47

07:47
07:40

07:46
07:46
07:46

08:07

08:20
08:40

08:38
08:41
09:24
09:01
09:11

09:45

10:36

Lap7
07:38
07:26
07:43

07:37
07:40

07:42
07:52
07:55

08:02

printed 27 Oct 2010 at 9:21 AM

08:00
08:28

08:02
08:16
08:49

Lap 8
07:52
07:38
07:38

07:57
07:38

07:40
07:29
07:33

07:54

Lap 9
07:31
07:26
07:37

07:29
08:08



10

11
12

13

14
15
16

17

18
19
20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27
28
29

35

20
214

230

94
24
135

70
147
44

45

171

25

249

383
60

215
204
104

DNF 72

PLAMONDON,
Charles

HAWKES, Craig
SURCH, Matt

FAIRHEAD, Todd

SKAFEL, Paul
CLARE, John
MCMANUS, Jamie

MARAIS, Pascal

KERR, Rob
COPE, Darren

MCCUTCHEON,
Drew

Results by Category for Race A
Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series Event # 5 of 10
in Perth on 24 Oct 2010

Ride with Rendall

The Cyclery

Tall Tree Cycles/
Steelwool Bicycles

Tall Tree Cycles/
Steelwool Bicycles

The Cyclery
Fiera Race Team

Cornwall Cycle
Club

Tall Tree Cycles/
Steelwool Bicycles

The Cyclery
Sport X

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

SCHLACHTA, Brian Ottawa Bicycle

KELLEN, Martin
MACHON, Phil
BENNETT, Michael
D.

DOUGALL, Kent

DESCHAMPS,
Martin

PEACOCK, James
ARNOTT, Tim
WILKINS, Carl

CHARRON, Martin

Club

Tall Tree Cycles/
Steelwool Bicycles

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

euro-
sports/foodery/dal-

Independent

West Quebec
Wheelers

Independent
Independent

Ottawa Bicycle
Club

Ride with Rendall

created by Cyclocross v1.1.6

1:01:47

1:02:18
1:02:42

1:03:35

1:03:56
1:04:08
1:05:42

1:05:50

1:06:11
1:07:05
1:07:40

1:07:51

1:00:48

1:01:28

1:05:47

1:07:10
1:07:36

1:07:52
1:03:02
1:03:36

-1lap 8 06:36
-1lap 7 07:00
-1lap 6 06:10
-1lap 5 06:59
-1lap 4 06:41
-1lap 3 06:53
-1lap 2 07:10
-1lap 1 07:06
-1lap 1 06:56
-1lap 1 07:03
-1lap 1 07:19
-1lap 1 06:55
-2laps 1 07:19
-2laps 1 07:31
-2laps 1 07:28
-2laps 1 07:45
-2laps 1 07:46
-2laps 1 0743
-3laps 1 08:26
-4laps 1 06:57
page 3 ----

07:40 07:38

08:03
07:49

08:02
08:15

07:43 07:44

07:48
07:46
08:17

07:57
08:08
08:11

08:11 08:12

08:18
08:23
08:40

08:18
08:28

08:40
08:15 08:20
08:18 08:46
08:38 09:06

09:18 09:32

09:31
09:24

09:39
09:41

09:55
10:34
18:02

09:56
10:49
13:10

07:48

07:53
08:05

08:01

08:07
08:08
08:27

08:18

08:20
08:29
08:38

08:43

08:58

08:55

09:27

09:58
10:09

09:59
11:08
13:25

07:59

07:44
08:02

08:00

08:11
08:17
08:19

08:23

08:27
08:26
08:31

08:59

09:04

09:04

09:49

10:04
10:13

10:08
11:10
12:02

07:58

07:55
08:18

08:05

08:26
08:24
08:25

08:33

08:29
08:37
08:45

08:50

09:16

09:00

09:46

10:13
10:14

10:11
10:55

08:11

07:48
08:08

08:18

08:25
08:21
08:20

08:36

08:36
08:51
08:38

09:01

09:07

09:14

10:27

10:00
10:09

10:00

printed 27 Oct 2010 at 9:21 AM

07:57

07:53
07:55

08:45

08:21
08:11
08:33

08:31

08:47
08:48
08:29

08:48



